CALENDAR
YEAR

2019

CALENDAR

2020

Program

Masters

and Post

Masters
MSN
PM

MSN
PM

MSN
PM

MSN
PM

MSN
PM

MSN
PM

PM

FIRST CONCENTRATION
(Study Track)

Family Nurse Practitioner

Family Nurse Practitioner

FNP TOTALS

Adult Gerontology Acute Care Nurse Practitioner
Adult Gerontology Acute Care Nurse Practitioner
AGACNP TOTALS

Pediatric Nurse Practitioner - Acute Care
Pediatric Nurse Practitioner - Acute Care

PNP-AC TOTALS

Pediatric Nurse Practitioner - Primary Care
Pediatric Nurse Practitioner - Primary Care
PNP-PC TOTALS

Psychiatric Mental Health Nurse Practitioner
Psychiatric Mental Health Nurse Practitioner
PMHNP TOTALS

Family Nurse Practitioner
Family Nurse Practitioner
FNP BB

1st Time
Takers
Pass Rate

85.53%
100.00%
87.91%
96.97%
100.00%
97.78%
87.50%
66.67%
84.21%
84.00%
50.00%
81.48%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%

88.31%
80.00%
87.80%

25.00%

Overall
(1st Time &
Retake
Pass Rate)

90.79%
100.00%
92.31%
97.06%
100.00%
97.83%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%
92.00%
50.00%
88.89%
100.00%
100.00%
100.00%

97.40%
80.00%
96.34%

75.00%
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