CALENDAR YEAR	Program Masters and Post Masters	FIRST CONCENTRATION (Study Track)	1st Time Takers Pass Rate	Overall (1st Time & Retake Pass Rate)
2019	MSN	Family Nurse Practitioner	85.53%	90.79%
	PM	Family Nurse Practitioner	100.00%	100.00%
		FNP TOTALS	87.91%	92.31%
	MSN	Adult Gerontology Acute Care Nurse Practitioner	96.97%	97.06%
	PM	Adult Gerontology Acute Care Nurse Practitioner	100.00%	100.00%
		AGACNP TOTALS	97.78%	97.83%
	MSN	Pediatric Nurse Practitioner - Acute Care	87.50%	100.00%
	PM	Pediatric Nurse Practitioner - Acute Care	66.67%	100.00%
		PNP-AC TOTALS	84.21%	100.00%
	MSN	Pediatric Nurse Practitioner - Primary Care	84.00%	92.00%
	PM	Pediatric Nurse Practitioner - Primary Care	50.00%	50.00%
		PNP-PC TOTALS	81.48%	88.89%
	MSN	Psychiatric Mental Health Nurse Practitioner	100.00%	100.00%
	PM	Psychiatric Mental Health Nurse Practitioner	100.00%	100.00%
		PMHNP TOTALS	100.00%	100.00%
CALENDAR	Masters and Post Masters	FRICIOCE IRIO Study ifacik	1st īme ākrs Pass R te	@rall (st ime & Rtak Pass Rte)
2020	MSN	Family Nurse Practitioner	88.31%	97.40%
	PM	Family Nurse Practitioner	80.00%	80.00%
		FNP 7606.	87.80%	96.34%
			25.00%	75.00%

CALENDAR YEAR	Program Masters and Post Masters	FIRST CONCENTRATION (Study Track) 1st Time Takers Pass Rate	Overall (1st Time & Retake Pass Rate)
2021	MSN		